Piatok 7. III.

- 18,00
- 19,00
- 20,00
- 21,30
- 22,00

Sobota 8. III.

Duchovné cviéenia KOC
RADOST EVANJELIA
Smizany,
7.-9.1III. 2014.

PROGRAM
vecera
uvod
Eucharistia
vespery
spanok

- 7,00 vstavanie

- 7,30 ranné chvaly

- 8,00 ranajky

- 9,00 katechéza

- 10,00 malé skupiny

- 11,00 stanok stretnutia
- 12,00 eucharistia

- 13,00 obed

- 15,00 korunka k Boziemu Milosrdenstvu
- 15,30 katechéza

- 16,30 malé skupiny

- 17,30 veSpery

- 18,30 vecera

- 20,30 adoracia

- 22,00 spanok

Nedela 9. III.

- 7,00 vstavanie

- 7,30 ranné chvaly

- 8,00 ranajky

- 9,00 stanok stretnutia
- 9,30 hodina svedectiev
- 10,30 eucharistia

- 12,00 obed



